TEAM
Old Bridge
Weehawken
Colonia
Lenape
Bridgewater-Raritan
Hudson Catholic
West Caldwell Tech
Pleasantville
Barnegat
Garfield
South Brunswick
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Newark Tech
Hillsborough
Millburn
Fair Lawn
Colonia
Scotch Plains-Fanwood
Northern Burlington

Bloomfield
West Caldwell Tech
Randolph
Rancocas Valley
Holmdel
Wayne Valley
Kearny
St. Joseph (Met.)
Watchung Hills
Eastern
Monroe
Jackson Memorial
Edison
Pinelands
Orange
Irvington
Marlboro
Fair Lawn
Bergenfield
Old Bridge

Livingston
Monroe
Washington Township
Toms River South
North Brunswick
Bergen Charter
Lenape
Colts Neck
Cherry Hill West
Jackson Liberty
Bridgewater-Raritan
Bergenfield
Montclair
North Bergen
Rancocas Valley
Belleville
Nutley
Hackensack
Monroe
Piscataway

PLAYER
Troy Markle
Adam Uryniuk
Daniel Latkowski
Joseph Novellino
Harry Fromberg
Alan Santiago
Timothy Smith
John Howard
Jack Buscaglia
Ylan Tapper
Harry Takyi
Arsh Trivedi
Mannan Wadhawan
Malcolm Bragg
Aarav Kadakia
Patryk Pryzbyszewski
Benjamin Braudo
Noah Sims
Andrew Sicinski
Lucas Lamboy

Pedro Silva
Dennis Ayora
Kevin Tinio
Brady Taylor
Tyler Lavell
Joe Ricci
Denzel Holloman
Gian Gomez
Perry Weingarten
Satkirt Singh
Joel Abraham
Daniel Barry
Ajit Sivakumar
Matt Davis
Karl Araujo
Malique Johnson
Isaiah Tinsley
Christian Lopez
Gabriel Boado
Ali Chaudary

Duncan Sturt
Suvidh Kolluru
Jason Dunn
Chase Ford
Ayden Lukose
Royal Aderibigbhe
Mark Szatkowski
Krister Leya
Angel Torres Jimenez
Paolo Yupanqui
Cameron Williams
Nephtali Trasporte
Benjamin Welsh
Jeremiah Flores
John Frombach
Aleksa Dusic
Shane Castellanos
Jason Ludizace
Brian Snediker
Jhoan Rosario

GRAD YEAR

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

SENIOR
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM

2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM

3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM

coMmmit

FDU D1

NJIT D1

NJIT D1
RUTGERS D3
HOBART D3

STAC D1

FDU D1

UMES D1

ST. JOE'S BROOKLYN D3

STAC D1
RUTGERS D3

RU NVB

NORTHEASTERN NVB

DMACC NVB

RUTGERS CLUB
LEHIGH NVB
MARYMOUNT D3

ucclc
NJCU D3 SOCCER
WIDENER D3
LEHIGH NVB
HOBART D3

SFU D1
U DELAWARE CLUB
ROWAN CLUB
USMA CLUB

KEAN D3

RUTGERS D3

WIDENER D3
ROWAN CLUB

HOBART D3

ERSKINE D2

RATING
415.7
396.5
349.4
3433
326.2
321.2
312.9
309.5
307.1
302.2
297.2
293.1
290.1
290.0
274.1
273.6
268.7
264.1
237.8
233.9

266.7
266.6
262.9
262.1
261.7
257.1
254.8
253.7
249.4
248.0
244.3
236.8
236.2
235.4
235.4
234.2
233.9
228.1
221.7
220.6

261.0
249.7
247.3
238.4
233.0
232.1
2314
231.1
230.1
227.3
225.9
225.5
221.5
220.3
218.0
217.4
217.2
211.4
195.0
192.3



Piscataway
Harrison
Hudson Catholic
Morristown
Manchester Township
Mainland
Edison
Toms River North
Absegami
Toms River South
Howell
Demarest
Burlington Township
Summit
Christian Brothers
Dwight-Morrow
Watchung Hills
Jefferson
North Bergen
Belleville

Muaz Jawad Ahmed Hussainy

Jeremy Rivera
Angel Adames
Aidan Sorsby
Erik Balkius
Chris Driscoll
Gavin Garcia
Daniel Pakhnov
Daymeon Hallock
Noah Beaton
Bryce Ferrandino
Eric Hwang
Bryce Lewis
Alex Vehap
Sean Kennedy
Dawid Niedziela
Lucas Miller
Andrew Mohlenhoff
Benjamin Diaz
Victor Toledo

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

KEAN D3

234.2
233.7
218.8
216.9
216.8
2153
214.4
213.4
213.2
2121
211.4
211.2
211.0
209.5
208.6
208.5
208.0
188.8
180.1
178.2






