

TEAM	PLAYER	GRAD YEAR	SENIOR	COMMIT	RATING
Old Bridge	Troy Markle	2025	1ST TEAM	FDU D1	415.7
Weehawken	Adam Uryniuk	2025	1ST TEAM	NJIT D1	396.5
Colonia	Daniel Latkowski	2025	1ST TEAM	NJIT D1	349.4
Lenape	Joseph Novellino	2025	1ST TEAM	RUTGERS D3	343.3
Bridgewater-Raritan	Harry Fromberg	2025	1ST TEAM	HOBART D3	326.2
Hudson Catholic	Alan Santiago	2025	1ST TEAM	STAC D1	321.2
West Caldwell Tech	Timothy Smith	2025	1ST TEAM	FDU D1	312.9
Pleasantville	John Howard	2025	1ST TEAM	UMES D1	309.5
Barneгат	Jack Buscaglia	2025	1ST TEAM	ST. JOE'S BROOKLYN D3	307.1
Garfield	Ylan Tapper	2025	1ST TEAM	STAC D1	302.2
South Brunswick	Harry Takyi	2025	1ST TEAM	RUTGERS D3	297.2
Hillsborough	Arsh Trivedi	2025	1ST TEAM	RU NVB	293.1
Hillsborough	Mannan Wadhawan	2025	1ST TEAM	NORTHEASTERN NVB	290.1
Newark Tech	Malcolm Bragg	2025	1ST TEAM	DMACC NVB	290.0
Hillsborough	Aarav Kadakia	2025	1ST TEAM		274.1
Millburn	Patryk Pryzbyszewski	2025	1ST TEAM	RUTGERS CLUB	273.6
Fair Lawn	Benjamin Braudo	2025	1ST TEAM	LEHIGH NVB	268.7
Colonia	Noah Sims	2025	1ST TEAM	MARYMOUNT D3	264.1
Scotch Plains-Fanwood	Andrew Sicinski	2025	1ST TEAM		237.8
Northern Burlington	Lucas Lamboy	2025	1ST TEAM		233.9
Bloomfield	Pedro Silva	2025	2ND TEAM	UCC JC	266.7
West Caldwell Tech	Dennis Ayora	2025	2ND TEAM	NJCU D3 SOCCER	266.6
Randolph	Kevin Tinio	2025	2ND TEAM	WIDENER D3	262.9
Rancocas Valley	Brady Taylor	2025	2ND TEAM	LEHIGH NVB	262.1
Holmdel	Tyler Lavell	2025	2ND TEAM	HOBART D3	261.7
Wayne Valley	Joe Ricci	2025	2ND TEAM		257.1
Kearny	Denzel Holloman	2025	2ND TEAM		254.8
St. Joseph (Met.)	Gian Gomez	2025	2ND TEAM	SFU D1	253.7
Watchung Hills	Perry Weingarten	2025	2ND TEAM	U DELAWARE CLUB	249.4
Eastern	Satkirt Singh	2025	2ND TEAM	ROWAN CLUB	248.0
Monroe	Joel Abraham	2025	2ND TEAM	USMA CLUB	244.3
Jackson Memorial	Daniel Barry	2025	2ND TEAM		236.8
Edison	Ajit Sivakumar	2025	2ND TEAM		236.2
Pinelands	Matt Davis	2025	2ND TEAM		235.4
Orange	Karl Araujo	2025	2ND TEAM		235.4
Irvington	Malique Johnson	2025	2ND TEAM		234.2
Marlboro	Isaiah Tinsley	2025	2ND TEAM		233.9
Fair Lawn	Christian Lopez	2025	2ND TEAM	KEAN D3	228.1
Bergenfield	Gabriel Boado	2025	2ND TEAM		221.7
Old Bridge	Ali Chaudary	2025	2ND TEAM	RUTGERS D3	220.6
Livingston	Duncan Sturt	2025	3RD TEAM		261.0
Monroe	Suvidh Kolluru	2025	3RD TEAM		249.7
Washington Township	Jason Dunn	2025	3RD TEAM	WIDENER D3	247.3
Toms River South	Chase Ford	2025	3RD TEAM	ROWAN CLUB	238.4
North Brunswick	Ayden Lukose	2025	3RD TEAM		233.0
Bergen Charter	Royal Aderibigbe	2025	3RD TEAM		232.1
Lenape	Mark Szatkowski	2025	3RD TEAM		231.4
Colts Neck	Krister Leya	2025	3RD TEAM		231.1
Cherry Hill West	Angel Torres Jimenez	2025	3RD TEAM		230.1
Jackson Liberty	Paolo Yupanqui	2025	3RD TEAM		227.3
Bridgewater-Raritan	Cameron Williams	2025	3RD TEAM		225.9
Bergenfield	Nephtali Transporte	2025	3RD TEAM		225.5
Montclair	Benjamin Welsh	2025	3RD TEAM	HOBART D3	221.5
North Bergen	Jeremiah Flores	2025	3RD TEAM		220.3
Rancocas Valley	John Frombach	2025	3RD TEAM		218.0
Belleville	Aleksa Dusic	2025	3RD TEAM		217.4
Nutley	Shane Castellanos	2025	3RD TEAM	ERSKINE D2	217.2
Hackensack	Jason Ludizace	2025	3RD TEAM		211.4
Monroe	Brian Snediker	2025	3RD TEAM		195.0
Piscataway	Jhoan Rosario	2025	3RD TEAM		192.3

Piscataway	Muaz Jawad Ahmed Hussainy	2025	HM		234.2
Harrison	Jeremy Rivera	2025	HM	KEAN D3	233.7
Hudson Catholic	Angel Adames	2025	HM		218.8
Morristown	Aidan Sorsby	2025	HM		216.9
Manchester Township	Erik Balkius	2025	HM		216.8
Mainland	Chris Driscoll	2025	HM		215.3
Edison	Gavin Garcia	2025	HM		214.4
Toms River North	Daniel Pakhnov	2025	HM		213.4
Absegami	Daymeon Hallock	2025	HM		213.2
Toms River South	Noah Beaton	2025	HM		212.1
Howell	Bryce Ferrandino	2025	HM		211.4
Demarest	Eric Hwang	2025	HM		211.2
Burlington Township	Bryce Lewis	2025	HM		211.0
Summit	Alex Vehap	2025	HM		209.5
Christian Brothers	Sean Kennedy	2025	HM		208.6
Dwight-Morrow	Dawid Niedziela	2025	HM		208.5
Watchung Hills	Lucas Miller	2025	HM		208.0
Jefferson	Andrew Mohlenhoff	2025	HM		188.8
North Bergen	Benjamin Diaz	2025	HM		180.1
Belleville	Victor Toledo	2025	HM		178.2

